Model 275 Liquid Crystal Display
Display Real-Time Output from Flow Sensor
Verify Setpoint For Flow Controller
Show Battery Voltage
Provide Visual Indication of Pressure Transducer Output
FLOW RATE & PROCESS
DIGITAL PANEL METER
APPLICATION

Specifications subject to change without notice.
04
Ordering Information
275 –        –          –          –
Build your part number for the Model 275 Display as follows:
275 – (mounting)(input) – (number of digits) (decimal position) – (primary unit)(divider) – (FS value)
MOUNTING
A – quick snap-in front mount for panels 0.055 to 0.065 inches thick
B – locking mount for panels 0.04 to 0.15 inches thick, requires rear access
DECIMAL POSITION
P0 (leading decimal)
P1 (after first digit)
P2 (after second digit)
P3 (after third digit)
P4 (after fourth digit)
P5 (after fifth digit)
P6 (after sixth digit)
P7 (after seventh digit)
PX (no decimal)
FULL SCALE VALUE
Build Fxxxxxxx where
“xxxxxxx” is the actual
value displayed at full
scale input, including
decimal points. PRIMARY UNIT
A - L
B - mL
C - Gal
E - cc
F - cf
G - lbs
H - g
J - kg
K - ft
L - m
M - cm
N - (none)#
XP - PSI#
XV - V#
XM - mA#
Z - (custom – contact factory)
DIVIDER
0 - (none)
1 - min
2 - sec
3 - hr
4 - day
* no units can be displayed, must choose N0 for unit display.
# must choose Divider code “0” (None) with this option.
NUMBER OF DIGITS
D3 – 3 (XXX)
D4 – 4 (XXXX)
D5 – 5 (XXXXX)
D6 – 6 (XXXXXX)*
D7 – 7 (XXXXXXX)*
D8 – 8 (XXXXXXXX)*
INPUT
1 – 0-5 VDC
2 – 0-50 VDC
Examples
275-A1-D4P2-A1-F50.00 would provide a snap-in digital display that accepts a 0-5VDC input signal. The